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LS A3202sc/B3202sc
AIERE N 14,880pps/10Mbps. 148,810pps/100Mbps
BXIL—LE 1600byte(VLAN Tag &)
P RJ-45 -I-—|~ 30/1OOBASE—TX x1
FT7A/\—7R—k 100BASE-FX x1
Tk (W)80.3 x (H)23.8 x (D)109.2mm (ZERREHEET)
BE 150g (R{AD #)
BR AC 7R T7A . AF AC 100V 50/60Hz, Hi1 DC 12V 0.8A
HEBEN 3.24W
. AKX 0 ~ 45°C
Lt ACT7H TR :0 ~ 50°C
EniEiRE 5 ~ 90%RH (fETHETL)
. Ak :-10 ~ +70°C
e AC 7HTH . -25 ~ +85°C
RELE 5 ~ 90%RH (fET/HEIL)
B VCCI Class A. FCC part 15 Class A, CE Marking, PSE. WEEE. RoHS
5.5 R AL KK \‘:‘,ﬁ\%)\ Iib\% 3 Eﬁiﬁ
ACTHTAR . CEABML 1 £/
En#kEiBAE (CD) «x1
R gcfg jf’ :
75437 x1
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a4 A3202sc B3202sc
i TX : 1310nm TX : 1550nm
RX : 1550nm RX : 1310nm
B AT A1 U NE—FR DU IE—F
(9/125u m) (9/125u m)
aARY3 SCaxyA 1347 SCaRvAa 1447
BX{GXIERE™ 20km 20km
EELAIL(ERK) | -8dBm -8dBm
EELARILEND) | -14dBm -14dBm
ZELAILEK) | 0dBm 0dBm
ZELAILEA) | -31dBm -31dBm
HFERX 17dB 17dB
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SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
UMEC MODEL: UP0101G-12PA

INPUT: 100-240V~ 50-60Hz

20-30VA  0.4AMAX.
OUTPUT: +12V==0.8A
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Pin 1 Pin 8
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TEL: 0570-060030
MAIL: support@hytec.cojp
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